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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 SREEJITHA B S 2/451 P S Bhavan, Kanthala, Kulathummel, Kattakode, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

2 29/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan J Chembaka Vilasom, Muzhavancodu, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

3 29/01/2026 YADHU KRISHANAN J Chembaka Vilasom, Muzhavancodu, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

4 29/01/2026 Rajani Suresh Bhavan, Machel, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

5 29/01/2026 Suresh Kumar Suresh Bhavan, Valiyavila, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

6 29/01/2026 Girija M Neethu Bhavan, Thozhukalkonam, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

7 29/01/2026 Roy C S 2/377A Souparnika, Thozhukalkonam, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572
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8 29/01/2026 ROBBIN ROY 2/377A Souparnika, Thozhukalkonam, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

9 29/01/2026 Reji R A 2/377A Sourpanika, Thozhukalkonam, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

10 29/01/2026 Rakesh Thampi S 15/539 Vishnu Priya,, Chettikkonam,, Kulathummel,, 
Kattakkada P O., Kattakkada, 695572

 

11 29/01/2026 Soumya S Nair Soubhagyam,, Thenavila,, Chettikkonam,, Kattakkada P O., 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

12 29/01/2026 Sreeja M THONDALIL VEEDU  12/18, MUKKAMPALAMOODU, 
VILAPPIL, MOONGODU, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

13 29/01/2026 Abhinav A A P Sadanam, Njaravila Charupara, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 695572

 

14 29/01/2026 Monisha S S Roadarikathu Puram Veedu, Oottukuzhi, Kulathummel, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

15 29/01/2026 HARITHA RS SARASWATHY MANDIRAM, CHUZHATTUKOTTA, 
VILAVOORKAL, MALAYAM, KATTAKADA, 695571

 

16 29/01/2026 ARUN M 14/71-A, Vrindavanam,, Charupara, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummal, Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

17 29/01/2026 Neethu G Neethu Bhavan, Thozhukalkonam, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

18 29/01/2026 Annie B Saju 1/115 Nazarath Bhavan, Therivila, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

19 29/01/2026 JISHA S RAJ J B HOUSE MOONGODE, VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL, 
MOONGODE, KATTAKKADA, 695573
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20 29/01/2026 Biju P K J B HOUSE MOONGODE, VILAPPILSALA, VILAPPIL, 
MOONGODE, KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

21 29/01/2026 ANAND S S THONDALIL VEEDU MUKKAMPALAMOODU, 
MOONGODE, VILAPPIL, MOONGODE, 

KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

22 29/01/2026 Akshaya Shailaja Prakash TC 12/613 Vigneswara Green Park Villa, 
Mukkampalamoodu, Vilappil, Moongode P O, Kattakada, 

695573

 

23 29/01/2026 Rajesh Rajesh Bhavan, Kuzhithakidi, St.Jude Nagar, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu, Kattakkada, 695573

 

24 29/01/2026 Suja Rajesh Bhavan, Kuzhithakidi, St.Jude Nagar, Vilavoorkkal, 
Perukavu, Kattakkada, 695573

 

25 29/01/2026 ELEZABETH S Eben Ezer Bhavan, Oottukuzhi, Kulathummel, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummel, 695572

 

26 29/01/2026 Roy Grace Villa, Erattakalungu,, Palottuvila, Malayinkeezhu P 
O,, Malayinkeezhu, Malayinkeezhu P O, Kattakkada, 695571

 

27 29/01/2026 Beena M 1/115 Nazarath Bhavan, Therivila, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

28 29/01/2026 Thomas 1/63 Puthuval Puthanveedu, Muzhavancodu, Kulathummel, 
Kattakode, Kattakada, 695572

 

29 29/01/2026 Sarath S B Uthradam, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

30 29/01/2026 Bindhu Uthradam, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572

 

31 29/01/2026 Sasidharan Nair Uthradam, Charupara, Kattakkada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada P O, Kattakkada, 695572
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


